epgdm™
o
o
(00}

ol/osfo /@) ¢f
o o
o (@)
o) N

o
o
ol

0.004

0.003

0.002

0.001

Ratio to ATLAS

0.5

- ~-+
~t

13000 GeV pp

B ATLAS
--3-- Herwig 7.2.1 default
—¥— Herwig 7.2.1 softTune

DileptonA ¢ x m™

Rivet 4.1.0, = 100k events

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:2401.10621]

N

0.5



	Contents
	Page 1


